5th Grade

5" Grade: Books recommended by Fukushima-sensei

Recommended books for your child's home library
DESCRIPTION/REASON FOR
TITLE TITLE (ENGLISH TRANSLATION) RECOMMENDATION
A book illustrating the many varieties of
the Japanese kimono and when they are
worn. Learn about Japanese traditions,
Kimono no Ehon The Kimono Picture Book celebrations, customs, festivals and
Lonely Fox starts a “friend” service — 100
yen per hour to be someone's friend.
Tomodachiya The “Friend” Shop Should someone have to pay to have a
Some years ago, a slow-footed wolf tried
planting pig seeds so he didn't have to
Mata Buta no Tane Pig Seeds Again catch them. What is he up to now?
Gorgeous illustrations by Mitsumasa
Anno. Each image holds many strange
secrets. There are no words, but the
Fushigi na E Strange Pictures imagery will captivate young and old.
An old man and his apprentice move
into an old, spooky mansion that's said
to be haunted. The old man is not afraid,;
he says he's a monster tamer! Many
Bakemono Tsukai The Monster Tamer Japanese ghosts and monsters make
A white pig eats many different things
and turns different colors, ending with
Nani wo Tabete Kita no? What Did You Eat? soap, which turns him back to white!
A fun day at the zoo, meeting many
animals. Good for learning animal
Doubutsu-en ni Ikimashou Let's Go to the Zoo names in Japanese. Warm, colorful

Books the teachers wish to have in their classrooms
DESCRIPTION/REASON FOR
TITLE TITLE (ENGLISH TRANSLATION) RECOMMENDATION
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PRICE QUANTITY

$24.00

$16.00

$19.20

$12.80

$19.20

$20.80

$16.00

PRICE QUANTITY

TOTAL

TOTAL



Kimono no Ehon

Tomodachiya

Mata Buta no Tane

Fushigi na E

Bakemono Tsukai

Nani wo Tabete Kita no?

Doubutsu-en ni Ikimashou

Aru Aru! Hakken! Machigai-
sagashi Chareniji-hen

Aru Aru! Hakken! Machigai-
sagashi Champion-hen
Majime ni Fumajime Kaiketsu
Zorori Nazonazo Dai-Hyakka
Nazonazo 1-2nensei Atama no
Pawaa-appu Dal

Nazonazo Dai-Hyakka Kessaku
Nazonazo 500mon!

5th Grade

A book illustrating the many varieties of
the Japanese kimono and when they are
worn. Learn about Japanese traditions,
The Kimono Picture Book celebrations, customs, festivals and
Lonely Fox starts a “friend” service — 100
yen per hour to be someone's friend.
The “Friend” Shop Should someone have to pay to have a
Some years ago, a slow-footed wolf tried
planting pig seeds so he didn't have to
Pig Seeds Again catch them. What is he up to now?
Gorgeous illustrations by Mitsumasa
Anno. Each image holds many strange
secrets. There are no words, but the
Strange Pictures imagery will captivate young and old.
An old man and his apprentice move
into an old, spooky mansion that's said
to be haunted. The old man is not afraid,;
he says he's a monster tamer! Many
The Monster Tamer Japanese ghosts and monsters make
A white pig eats many different things
and turns different colors, ending with
What Did You Eat? soap, which turns him back to white!
A fun day at the zoo, meeting many
animals. Good for learning animal
Let's Go to the Zoo names in Japanese. Warm, colorful
| See It! Spot-the-Differences,
Challenge Edition
| See It! Spot-the-Differences,
Champion Edition
Seriously, Be Silly: The Amazing Over 200 riddles and puzzles based on
Zorori's Great Riddle Encyclopedia the TV program, “The Amazing Zorori.”
Riddles for 1% and 2" Graders:
Power-up Your Brain!
Great Encyclopedia of Riddles: 500
Great Riddles
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$24.00

$16.00

$19.20

$12.80

$19.20

$20.80

$16.00

$11.20

$11.20

$11.20

$10.40

$12.50



