5th Grade

5th Grade: Books recommended by Fukushima-sensei

Recommended books for your child's home library

TITLE	TITLE (ENGLISH TRANSLATION)	DESCRIPTION/REASON FOR RECOMMENDATION A book illustrating the many varieties of the Japanese kimono and when they are	PRICE QUANTITY TOTAL
Kimono no Ehon	The Kimono Picture Book	worn. Learn about Japanese traditions, celebrations, customs, festivals and Lonely Fox starts a "friend" service – 100 yen per hour to be someone's friend.	\$24.00
Tomodachiya	The "Friend" Shop	Should someone have to pay to have a Some years ago, a slow-footed wolf tried planting pig seeds so he didn't have to	\$16.00
Mata Buta no Tane	Pig Seeds Again	catch them. What is he up to now? Gorgeous illustrations by Mitsumasa Anno. Each image holds many strange secrets. There are no words, but the	\$19.20
Fushigi na E	Strange Pictures	imagery will captivate young and old. An old man and his apprentice move into an old, spooky mansion that's said to be haunted. The old man is not afraid; he says he's a monster tamer! Many	\$12.80
Bakemono Tsukai	The Monster Tamer	Japanese ghosts and monsters make A white pig eats many different things and turns different colors, ending with	\$19.20
Nani wo Tabete Kita no?	What Did You Eat?	soap, which turns him back to white! A fun day at the zoo, meeting many animals. Good for learning animal	\$20.80
Doubutsu-en ni Ikimashou	Let's Go to the Zoo	names in Japanese. Warm, colorful	\$16.00
Books the teachers wish to hav	e in their classrooms	DESCRIPTION/REASON FOR	
TITLE	TITLE (ENGLISH TRANSLATION)	RECOMMENDATION	PRICE QUANTITY TOTAL

	ξ	5th Grade	
		A book illustrating the many varieties of the Japanese kimono and when they are worn. Learn about Japanese traditions,	
Kimono no Ehon	The Kimono Picture Book	celebrations, customs, festivals and Lonely Fox starts a "friend" service – 100 yen per hour to be someone's friend.	\$24.00
Tomodachiya	The "Friend" Shop	Should someone have to pay to have a Some years ago, a slow-footed wolf tried planting pig seeds so he didn't have to	\$16.00
Mata Buta no Tane	Pig Seeds Again	catch them. What is he up to now? Gorgeous illustrations by Mitsumasa Anno. Each image holds many strange secrets. There are no words, but the	\$19.20
Fushigi na E	Strange Pictures	imagery will captivate young and old. An old man and his apprentice move into an old, spooky mansion that's said to be haunted. The old man is not afraid; he says he's a monster tamer! Many	\$12.80
Bakemono Tsukai	The Monster Tamer	Japanese ghosts and monsters make A white pig eats many different things and turns different colors, ending with	\$19.20
Nani wo Tabete Kita no?	What Did You Eat?	soap, which turns him back to white! A fun day at the zoo, meeting many animals. Good for learning animal	\$20.80
Doubutsu-en ni Ikimashou Aru Aru! Hakken! Machigai-	Let's Go to the Zoo I See It! Spot-the-Differences,	names in Japanese. Warm, colorful	\$16.00
sagashi Charenji-hen Aru Aru! Hakken! Machigai-	Challenge Edition I See It! Spot-the-Differences,		\$11.20
sagashi Champion-hen Majime ni Fumajime Kaiketsu	Champion Edition Seriously, Be Silly: The Amazing	Over 200 riddles and puzzles based on	\$11.20
Zorori Nazonazo Dai-Hyakka Nazonazo 1-2nensei Atama no	Zorori's Great Riddle Encyclopedia Riddles for 1 st and 2 nd Graders:	the TV program, "The Amazing Zorori."	\$11.20
Pawaa-appu Da! Nazonazo Dai-Hyakka Kessaku	Power-up Your Brain! Great Encyclopedia of Riddles: 500		\$10.40
Nazonazo 500mon!	Great Riddles		\$12.50